
 

2013 – 2014 SSCPS Parents Association Officials 
 

Position Name email Phone 
Kid(s) in 

grade(s) 
Town 

Chairperson: Lisa Harvey-Mone molimu@gmail.com  617-763-1533 4 Rockland 

Vice- Chair: Gema Gray gemagray@verizon.net  781-963-7363 11 Holbrook 

Secretary: Elissa Dennis coffinwife@gmail.com  617-347-2283 1, 5 Brockton 

Treasurer: Kerry Griffin rockgriff@verizon.net  781-733-2033 6, 7 Rockland 
      

Kindergarten: Gwen Watchorn sgwatchorn@gmail.com  781-982-8971 K, 3, 5 Rockland 

1st grade: Sarah Collins sazzifrazz78@yahoo.com  781-878-9529 1 Rockland 

2nd grade: Caitriona Hollowed caithollowed@gmail.com  781-340-0513 2, 4  Weymouth 

3rd grade: Denise DeMaggio ykeeclpr@verizon.net  781-826-5632 3, 8 Hanson 

4th grade: Cyndi Wormald cindavesam@yahoo.com  781-871-5373 4, 8 Rockland 

5th grade: Kirsten Mullen kirstenmullen19@hotmail.com  617-930-6197 K, 1, 5, 7 Abington 

6th grade: Katie Tierney tierneyrock@verizon.net  617-794-6565 4, 6 Rockland 

7th grade: Kirsten Mullen kirstenmullen19@hotmail.com  617-930-6197 K, 1, 5, 7 Abington 

8th grade: Susan Mallon suzyq270@yahoo.com  781-356-6839 8 Braintree 

9th grade: Bethany Whitemyer bwhitemyer@rcn.com  781-681-3586 7, 9 Rockland 

10th grade: Mickey Ciambriello micgiociam@verizon.net  781-982-8964 7, 10 Abington 

11th grade: Renee Hearn hearn781@yahoo.com  781-878-5671 7, 11 Abington 

12th grade: Karen Boyle klb.rjc@verizon.net  781-792-1872 5, 12 Rockland 

Arts & Music: Cyndi Wormald cindavesam@yahoo.com  781-871-5373 4, 8 Rockland 

Fundraising: Iris Mahegan valsdottir@gmail.com  781-927-0082 4, 6 Weymouth 

Community  

Building: 
Karen Boyle klb.rjc@verizon.net  781-792-1872 5, 12 Rockland 

Community 

Service: 
Sarah Collins sazzifrazz78@yahoo.com  781-878-9529 1 Rockland 

Volunteer: Priscilla Kelly priscilla.kelly@verizon.net  781-820-5661 4 Rockland 

Volunteer:  Jessica Lussier jessicalussier5@gmail.com  781-961-2720 7, 8 Holbrook 

Health & 

Safety: 
Heather Dans heatherdans@yahoo.com  781-534-5698 3, 5 Marshfield 

Technology/ 

Comm. 
Gary MacDougall gary@macdougall.biz  781-337-3285 9 Weymouth 
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